ESPACE offenes Regalschrank 20x94x22cm, Eiche

Alabama

Bestellcode:

GréBe
Breite:
Hohe:
Tiefe:

Eigenschaften
Farbe:

Dekor:
Material:
Garantie:

ESC130-2222

200 mm
940 mm
220 mm

Braun

Eiche Alabama
MDF/laminiert
2 Jahre

Technisches Arbeitsblatt
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